45
13
67
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1367
1367
Sensors & Transducers
S
en

10+5+1+
Price Each
Order CodeOutput
Sensing
DistanceSize
178-851E2EGX10B1-M1PNP4843M3010mm
178-850E2EGX10C1-M1NPN4843M3010mm
178-849E2EGX5B1-M1PNP5338M185mm
178-848E2EGX5C1-M1NPN5338M185mm
178-847E2EGX2B1-M1PNP4833M122mm
178-846E2EGX2C1-M1NPN4833M122mm
Order CodeMftrs. List No.Output
Overall
Length
Thread

10+5+1+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs. List No.
H=40, W=40, D=114
Ì Two-wire supply 90 to 250V ac
Ì Reverse polarity protection
Ì Red LED operation indicator
Ì Screw terminal connections
Sensing distance 15mm Sealing IP66
Supply voltage 90 to 250V ac Response frequency 20Hz
Output rating (normally open) 500mA Temperature range -25°C to +70°C
SEN165X
4mm, M5 – Prewired, 3 Wire dc
Mftrs. List No. 84717100=179-266, 84717000=179-267, 84717102=179-268
84717002=179-269.
179-269PNP0.8mmM5
179-268NPN0.8mmM5
179-267PNP0.8mm4mm dia.
179-266NPN0.8mm4mm dia.
10+5+1+
Price Each
Order CodeOutput
Sensing